
KAYSUN
KPDHF-250 DN4.0

DUCT HIGH STATIC

A0020973

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Model

Koelvermogen

Verwarmingsvermogen

Aantal standen

Aantal standen ventileren

Aantal standen koelen

Voeding

Opgenomen vermogen

Koelmiddel

Koelleiding diameters

Extra info

mm

kg

kW

kW

V/Hz

kW

inch

505h x 1440b x 925d

130

KPDHF-250 DN4.0

25

26

7

7

7

220-240/1/50

1,2

R410a

1/2 - 7/8

Kanaal unit High Static
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